Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott Cooksey - (1100817) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.33
36.36
38.10
39.40
39.89
43.39
43.53
49.35
51.23
58.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.36
36.33
38.10
39.40
39.89
43.39
43.53
51.23
49.35

58.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

170
170
148
133
129
100
99
68
60
39

WA Pts

170
170
148
133
129
100
99
60
68
39

Round

H

Round

Date

04/04/15
31/05/15
04/01/15
05/10/14
20/04/14
22/12/13
06/10/13
21/04/13
23/06/13
25/11/12

Date

31/05/15
04/04/15
04/01/15
05/10/14
20/04/14
22/12/13
06/10/13
23/06/13
21/04/13

25/11/12

Meet

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015
Boston 10th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014

Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013
Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013
Louth Dolphins Club Championships

Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships

Meet

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Boston 10th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014

Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013
Louth Dolphins Club Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships

Venue

Hull
Adwick
Grantham
Deeping
Beverley
Louth
Deepings
Beverley
Louth

Louth

Venue

Adwick
Hull
Grantham
Deeping
Beverley
Louth
Deepings
Louth
Beverley

Louth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Club Swam Under

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Level

Level

L= O B @ ]

w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



