## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elliott Cooksey - (1100817) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.33	170	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
36.36	170		31/05/15	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015	Adwick	Louth	3
38.10	148	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
39.40	133	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
39.89	129		20/04/14	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014	Beverley	Louth	3
43.39	100	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth	4
43.53	99	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Louth	3
49.35	68		21/04/13	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013	Beverley	Louth	3
51.23	60	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
58.99	39	Н	25/11/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.36	170		31/05/15	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015	Adwick	Louth	3
36.33	170	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
38.10	148	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
39.40	133	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
39.89	129		20/04/14	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014	Beverley	Louth	3
43.39	100	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth	4
43.53	99	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Louth	3
51.23	60	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
49.35	68		21/04/13	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013	Beverley	Louth	3
58.99	39	Н	25/11/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS